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1. Sl g o g0d plall jbMI gbg dic wely (1 point)
42% of respondents (10 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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(1 point)

96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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3. gadly isgll o g diuludl Slwlyally Ggmdl (e gMbYI (1 point)

0% of respondents (0 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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4. douozis dwle Olg> e jaaiy dediiie Olyis e jruad il Oleglhall & dradsdl DU g3l
(1 point)
79% of respondents (19 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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5. Wl gxill Gl oo5u @uisill oo [guitiog legibho LIS wle wde Eslll aaicl 131 (1 point)

88% of respondents (21 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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6. ;535 Wils gyl plaiwl 1S5 131 gl b (1 point)

25% of respondents (6 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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7. Sii il pT_g 2o gulbe Jols dlia o8 B gubigidl (o @adaill day yall (o (1 point)
79% of respondents (19 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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8. g pwisell joil gai Ll jauow o oyl ulisVl dls (1 point)
33% of respondents (8 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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9. pgiy Coldl s« izl (b lguiS g 5,56 i3l sl plell (imall jauoe go sl il (1 point)
50% of respondents (12 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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10. ynoell pe Sy ails 8y0 Jol Guigill (b dyaulaill da, bl s (1 point)

96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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11, (o Guiell e saind Guigil (b &Sy yoll day nll (1 point)
26% of respondents (6 of 23) answered this question correctly.
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12, iS5 &Sy yo Ml day bl 33 boadc (1 point)
88% of respondents (21 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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@ (aolly il dw O lsi 1

13. ¢ S Slew Joxy JS oo 3> (1 point)
96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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14. Lo digll 6 dulwll Slaall ¢l lgassy 51>4ll g4 (1 point)

96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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15. dusll )bl uosy (1 point)

92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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16. du=ll jUbl (o byiiy (1 point)
92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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17. OhlicVl yo & geaizxell Ola>g gu uilxill @) (1 point)
83% of respondents (20 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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18. Lo Sligsll glail bl (1 point)

54% of respondents (13 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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19. o dusll 0da 430 dusdl HUWislg waxd o dips (e el disy badc (1 point)

92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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20. o 8yl ol ¢olwl darsall &uslielly 510 Liell (1 point)
96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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21. daslo (o dbopwddl dasMadl (1 point)

92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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22. dgluiVl S podl wilgs dwlyad dralsdl Sl Slogleall graxi Jilwg glgil Juasl (1 point)

75% of respondents (18 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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23. e luiwVl g4 )izl wsqiy (1 point)

92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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24. ;luiwl g8 01& o legud S VI o luiwll (1 point)
83% of respondents (20 of 24) answered this question correctly.

® Jisddl 3
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O o) ekl 1
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25. oo Unzdl dwus 4w Jiy sl o luiwdl (1 point)

88% of respondents (21 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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26. S\lio (o dnusill Oblsdl (o glolsly clbVl lgy pgis il dbliall (1 point)

100% of respondents (24 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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27. oo Caml (o dslisall SladSUl sac ol uolaisVl Jal gez (1 point)

100% of respondents (23 of 23) answered this question correctly.
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28. Gzl o Sl awisy byl (1 point)

21% of respondents (5 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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P >1ls lasdl dails 17

29. o Lo 2loyi SlalS 3umy Slazlall 3az drelsdl Sllzell bz (1 point)

91% of respondents (21 of 23) answered this question correctly.
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30. dual=ll doymall wuiyi (1 point)

96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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31, o ddzl 45)S6 Jo> Caslll (JoVl il (1 point)
100% of respondents (24 of 24) answered this question correctly.

® 0
0 dossall 0
® ~oanl 0
® L 28V

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx#Analysis=true&Formld=aBlGf4z4FkqDj-2ysn0736w20AzQbmFOrp8QJNz2YeRUNUMzUkpF...  8/13



2/7/2021 Microsoft Forms

32. oo el lguai jglxall gl Cuzdl lhbhxe (1 point)
25% of respondents (6 of 24) answered this question correctly.

® okl 2
O oulsall 1
O il diwl 6
® vl 15

33. Uz touwy @Jlall oo wildl EsWl Uas (1 point)

100% of respondents (24 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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34. &=Vl da=llb jLaisVl Ibid sy (1 point)

88% of respondents (21 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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35. Op.Cit. guigdl =i (1 point)
100% of respondents (24 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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36. Uas Gwouy SlasVlg &ils gl puludl gl sl S35 pac (1 point)
92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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37. oo oVl s> (b wd Lozl gl dailzll (1 point)

67% of respondents (16 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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38. dilosy pgii duiml dSiitall iz asy (1 point)

21% of respondents (5 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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39. Jl Ulusdl puwsi (1 point)

83% of respondents (20 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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40. (VI ulsyiwl e d5y189 Sl duazi e =i iV ddizdl J>lpedl p._Qsi oo (1 point)
92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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41. Il duizdl 85kl gz (8 Slslayl e (1 point)

92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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42, elsdl Emdl bl geus J305 Y &l oo 82519 (1 point)

83% of respondents (20 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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43. dilgic gbg dc oWl wixiy (1 point)

100% of respondents (24 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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44. lgde swisi 13 Gaxdl 4649 8 rolee L,J)BSJI wd &2lyall (1 point)
13% of respondents (3 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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45. "lg) Jolsl slal oo wusol gsSu ol oSes Byayassy duizd! Akl Lisl (1 point)

100% of respondents (24 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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46. ,WiiVly yoall ol Sloglsall grazi) dluugS dbmMall plasiuwl xeisy (1 point)

96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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47. suislWl o S sae Wl ol zlizy (1 point)

96% of respondents (23 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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48. d>gian culol il dladall dbliall (1 point)

92% of respondents (22 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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49. s s g ol dylw Slwlyy (e swisd dredll gzl pdaso (1 point)
100% of respondents (24 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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(1 point)

50% of respondents (12 of 24) answered this question correctly.
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